10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

JUGADOR

RAUL TOCA PEDRAJO GONZALEZ
JAIME HERRERA GARCIA

JESUS CASAJUS GOROSTIAGA
JUAN SOLER ESPINOSA

JOSE ANGEL PEREZ RENONES
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ CIELOS

JAVIER MARROQUIN ELORZA

JUAN FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN

IGNACIO RUIZ BARQUIN

AGUSTIN MARTIN SANCHEZ
ANGEL VIEJO

VICENTE ROMEO PALMEIRO
RICARDO BARROSO TRUJILLO
MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
DAVID ABADIA BERIAIN

CESAR FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA

FINAL RANKING PITCH PUTT (FASE I)

El Campanario Golf & Country House

15-16 Noviembre 2018

PARTIDO 1 PARTIDO 2 PARTIDO 3
RESULTADO| PUNTOS RESULTADO| PUNTOS RESULTADO| PUNTOS

AS 1 3 &2 2 - 0
5&4 2 3 &2 2 AS 1
3&1 2 - 0 48&3 2
AS 1 3&1 2 5&4 2
4&3 2 = 0 AS 1
AS 1 1upP 2 1UP 2

- 0 = 0 4 &3 2

- 0 - 0 4&3 2
2&1 2 1UP 2 2 UP 2
3&2 2 3&1 2 AS 1
AS 1 - 0 - 0

= 0 - 0 = 0
AS 1 3&2 2 AS 1

- 0 28&1 2 - 0

- 0 - 0 - 0
AS 1 = 0 - 0
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